



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 4758/2024 and CRL.M.A. 17776/2024**

M/S S V ENTERPRISES

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

M/S R S ENTERPRISES

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

05.08.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 18th November 2024.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

AUGUST 5, 2024

pu