



\$~20 to 22

- * **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.M.C. 4758/2024 and CRL.M.A. 17776/2024
M/S S V ENTERPRISESPetitioner
Through:
versus
M/S R S ENTERPRISESRespondent
Through:
+ CRL.M.C. 4792/2024 and CRL.M.A. 17931/2024
M/S S V ENTERPRISESPetitioner
Through:
versus
M/S R S ENTERPRISESRespondent
Through:
+ CRL.M.C. 4812/2024 and CRL.M.A. 17998/2024
M/S S V ENTERPRISESPetitioner
Through:
versus
M/S R S ENTERPRISESRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
18.11.2024

No one is present on behalf of the petitioner, when the matters are called-out.

Re-notify on 19th February 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

NOVEMBER 18, 2024

SS